R
D I V. O F  E A S T E R N  F I R E  E Q U I P. S E R V I C E S , I N C . ,  4 4 0  O A K S T R E E T LEMOYNE, PA 17043   800-504-2044
OPERATION CARE YOUR NEWThe and of
R
I L LU S T R AT E D
PA R T S  L I S T
I N S TA L L AT I O N
I N S T R U C T I O N S
WA R R A N T Y
I N F O R M AT I O N
S E E  I N S I D E
page 1 of 10
HOW TO ORDER YOUR VERY OWN
R
Model Motor Housing Light Color 1 Light Color 2 Light Color 3 Hot Post
Circuit
4000 E1C R R G D
Ordering Code Description Price
4000-E1C-RRG-D 4000 LED Emergency Warning Light E-1 Front
Mount Chrome Red/Red/Green Dual Circuit
Model: (Pick One)
4000 4000 LED Emergency Warning Light
200 200 Sealed Beam Emergency Warning Light
Motor Housing: (Pick One)
FFC Front Mount Chrome
PCB Pedestal Bullet Mount Chrome
E1C E-1 Front Mount Chrome
FFR Front Mount Raw (Unfinished for Customer Painting)
E1R E-1 Front Mount Raw (Unfinished for Customer Painting)
H2 2" Shaft Hidden Mount Painted Black
H4 4" Shaft Hidden Mount Painted Black
H2R 2" Shaft Hidden Mount Raw (Unfinished for Customer
Painting)
H4R 4" Shaft Hidden Mount Raw (Unfinished for Customer
Painting)
PMA Pole Mount Raw (Unfinished for Customer Painting)
PMC Pole Mount Chrome
Light Color 1: (Pick One)
R Red Warning Light
W White Warning Light
B Blue Warning Light
G Green Warning Light
A Amber Warning Light
Light Color 2: (Pick One)
R Red Warning Light
W White Warning Light
B Blue Warning Light
G Green Warning Light
A Amber Warning Light
Light Color 3: (Pick One)
R Red Warning Light
W White Warning Light
B Blue Warning Light
G Green Warning Light
A Amber Warning Light
Hot Post Circuit: (Pick One)
S Single Circuit
D Dual Circuit
INSTRUCTIONS: Pick One from each section below to create an ordering code.
See example below in red.
SEE EXAMPLE:
Roto-Rays, Div. of Eastern Fire Equipment Services | 440 Oak Street, Lemoyne, PA 17043 | 800.504.2044 | parts@efesinc.com
Recommended for E-One